Constituency office addresses of Members of Parliament and Members of the Senedd covering Cardiff and Penarth.
All the constituency MPs and MSs are Labour. Regional MSs represent other parties – see below.
Members of Parliament
Cardiff North Anna McMorrin MP, 2 Codas House, 52-60 Merthyr Rd, Whitchurch, Cardiff CF14 1DJ anna.mcmorrin.mp@parliament.uk
Cardiff West Kevin Brennan MP, 395 Cowbridge Road East, Cardiff CF5 1JG brennank@parliament.uk
Cardiff South & Penarth Stephen Doughty MP, Regus House, Falcon Drive, Cardiff Bay CF10 4RU stephen.doughty.mp@parliament.uk
Cardiff Central Jo Stevens MP, 116 Albany Road, Roath, Cardiff CF24 3RU jo.stevens.mp@parliament.uk
Members of the Senedd
You should write to the constituency member for the constituency where you live. You may also write to any (or all) of the four Regional members for South Wales Central. Note that some MSs use the Welsh Parliament as their only office.
Constituency members
Cardiff North
Julie Morgan MS, 17 Plasnewydd, Whitchurch, Cardiff CF14 1NR Julie.Morgan@senedd.wales
Cardiff South & Penarth Vaughan Gething MS, Welsh Parliament, Cardiff Bay, Cardiff CF99 1SN Vaughan.Gething@senedd.wales
Cardiff Central Jenny Rathbone MS, 165 Albany Road, Cardiff CF24 3NT Jenny.Rathbone@senedd.wales
Cardiff West Mark Drakeford MS, 395 Cowbridge Road East, Canton, Cardiff, CF5 1JG Mark.Drakeford@senedd.wales
Regional members of the Senedd for South Wales Central
Gareth Bennett MS (Abolish the Welsh Assembly Party) Welsh Parliament, Cardiff Bay, Cardiff CF99 1SN Gareth.Bennett@senedd.wales
Andrew RT Davies MS (Conservative) Welsh Parliament, Cardiff Bay, CardiffCF99 1SN AndrewRT.Davies@senedd.wales
Neil McEvoy MS (Propel) 321 Cowbridge Road East, Canton, CardiffCF5 1JD Neil.McEvoy@senedd.wales
David Melding MS (Conservative) Office 2, 20 Pantbach Road, Birchgrove, Cardiff CF14 1UA David.Melding@senedd.wales
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